
Name Email

Jonathan Ferranto jferranto@buena.k12.nj.us

Judith Leshner jleshner@buena.k12.nj.us

Liza Schlienger lschlienger@buena.k12.nj.us

Albert Valentino avalentino@buena.k12.nj.us

Tonya Maier tmaier@buena.k12.nj.us

Rachel Schlachta rschlachta@buena.k12.nj.us

James Bell jbell@buena.k12.nj.us

Keith Littleton klittleton@buena.k12.nj.us

Angela Gasior agasior@buena.k12.nj.us

Brittany Lawyer blawyer@buena.k12.nj.us

Vo-Ag

Practical Arts, Vocational & Applied Technology, Agricultural 

Education

Art

Business

Industrial Arts

Music


